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Name

Judson Mansfield
Kol Mael

Alex Orr
Carter Murray
Brevan Bea
Dalton Payne
Gabe Kent
Julien Jones
Blake Deming
Garett Bell

lan McEwen
John Miner
Jesse Campen
Aaron Ackman

Name

Riley Crandall
Peter Boylan
Judson Mansfield
Gunnar Bjorklund
Gabe Kent

John Davy

Sam Lewis

Brig Griffin
Tristan Farrell
Gavin Tyacke
Donovan Bailey
Aaron Ackman

Name

Trenton Hamilton
Scott Condon
William Gunn
Carson Morris
Damien Panko
Zain Justis
Braiden Palen
Jonathan Rosell
Cole Vaughan
Jacob Navolynski
Gavin Keyser
Josiah Yelverton

WASHOUGAL PANTHERS
2019 Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
6' 3"
6' 3"
5'11"
59"
6' 0"
6' 3"
6'5"
6'1"
6' 3"
5'10"
6'0"
6' 3"
58"
59"

Junior Varsity

Height
6'2"
6'0"
6' 3"
6'2"
6'5"
5'9"
5'6"
6'0"
6' 3"
511"
6'0"
5'9"

C-Team
Height
5'5"
57"
6'0"
510"
56"
6'0"
6'0"
59"
59"
510"
6'1"
6'0"

Position
F
G/F
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Position

Year
11
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
10

Year
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Year
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Head Coach
A.J. Labree

Assistants

Jesse Buck
Kevin Reilly
Greg Lewis

Athletic Trainer
Lisa Bennett

Cheer Advisor
Anita Williams

Cheerleaders
Kylee Aguon
Chyanne Bean
Aidan Cross
Jessica Delmonte-Magdaleno
Paige Hungerford
Shelby Jolly
Hailie Morris
Emma Spaeth
Hannah Toops
Grace Uhlig
Amber-Rose Walker
Jenysis Walker
Alis Williams Briahana Ruth

Superintendent
Mary Templeton

Principal
Aaron Hansen

Asst Principal
Mark Castle
Sheree Gomez-Clark
Gary McGarvie

Athletic Director
Gary McGarvie

The 2A GSHL Principals and Athletic Directors are glad you are attending tonight's sporting event. We have a league wide sportsmanship

agreement that requires our fans to model appropriate behavior. So that we may all enjoy tonight's contest please keep your comments positive,
and let the players play, the coaches coach and the officials officiate - Thank you.



